Powerful, efficient and hygienic
– all in only one frame size
EHEDG
Certified
Compliance with the
requirements for
best cleaning and

9Danfoss Drives · DKDD.PB.700.B1.22
Accessories
Ordering type code
NOTE: For availabillity of specific options and configurations please refer to drive configurator at http://driveconfig.danfoss.com
Position 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33 34 35 36 37
Fixed O G D K 2 1 L 0 6 R X 1 9 0 1 0 H 1
Variants S 0 5 K 9 2 3 0 1 T B P 2 S B X X X X
H 1 4 K 1 3 3 5 2 S 2 P 3 A
3 1 K 1 3 4 0 S 3
I 1 S 4
I 2
I 3
[01-03] Product group
OGD VLT® OneGearDrive®
[04] Product variant
S Standard
H Hygienic
[05] Gear type
K Bevel gear
[06] Size
2 V210
[07-11] Gear ratio
05K92 5.92
14K13 14.13
31K13 31.13
[12] Output shaft design
1 Hollow shaft
[13-14] Output shaft size
30 30 mm
35 35 mm
40 40 mm
I1 1 1/4 inch
I2 1 7/16 inch
I3 1 1/2 inch
[15] Output shaft material
1 Mild steel (OGD-S only)
2 Stainless steel, AISI 316 Ti (standard
for OGD-H, option for OGD-S)
[16-18] Motor size
L06 Max 2.2 kW (V210)
[21-22] Motor connection
TB With terminal box (OGD-S only)
S2
Motor with plug socket and motor
connector, without cable
(OGD-H only)
S3
Motor with plug socket and motor
connector, with 5 m cable
(OGD-H only)
S4
Motor with plug socket and motor
connector, with 10 m cable
(OGD-H only)
[23] Connector position
1 Top
[24-25] Installation position
P2 Horizontal, connections up or down
(P1 = P2, see page 9)
P3 Vertical, motor up (see page 9)
[26] Surface coating
A Aseptic (standard for OGD-H,
option for OGD-S)
S Standard (OGD-S only)
[27-30] RAL colour code
9010 Standard
[31-32] Lubricants
H1 Food grade oil
(standard in OGD-H and OGD-S)
[33-36] Brake
BXXX Without brake
B180 180 V DC (option OGD-S)
[37] CSA/UL